

*JPP*

***IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION***

***WRIT PETITION ST. NO. 28225 OF 2015***

M/s. Gnat Foundry Private Limited. ... Petitioner.

V/s.

Ananda Dattatraya Mudugade and Ors. ... Respondents.

Mr. M.S. Topkar for the Petitioner.

Mr. Ashish Pawar i/b. Manoj Patil for the Respondent 1.

***CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J.***

***DATE : 15 FEBRUARY, 2016.***

**P.C. :-**

The Petitioner will supply copy of the Petition within one week from today. The learned Counsel appears for Respondent No.1. At his request, stand over to next CMIS date i.e. 5 April 2016.

***(N.M. JAMDAR, J.)***