

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION STAMP NO. 28225 OF 2015

M/s Gnat Foundry Private LimitedPetitioner

V/S

Ananda Dattatraya Mudugade And Anr.Respondent

Meelan Topkar

For petitioner

Mr.Aashish pawae i/by Mr Manoj Patil for

R.No.1

CORAM : S.C. GUPTE, J

DATE : 9th August, 2016

P.C. :

Mentioned Stand over for two weeks i.e.23/8/2016

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)